
CITY OF ONTARIO

Building Department Activity Report

January 2006

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

$637,526.00 $576,738.00

05/06 FY Thru January 04/05 FY Thru January

Month of Jan-05Month of Jan-06

 110,652$6,512,713.00 576$40,320.00

$637,526.00

Calendar Year Thru Jan-06

$40,320.00

 24,358  0

$1,275,818.00

$1,275,818.00 $0.00

 20

 1

 4

 37

$0.00 0

 10

 19

 312

 366

 0

 0

 20

 30

 222

 309

 0 $0.00  0

 0$0.00 289,254$9,086,938.00

 49,942$695,215.00 127,983$2,138,776.00

$1,758,880.00$7,994,889.00

$9,543,546.00$21,174,267.00

$21,174,267.00

$0.00

$9,086,938.00

$2,138,776.00

$7,994,889.00

$8,594,501.00

$2,244,828.00

$19,447,856.00

$41,868,378.00

$10,154,994.00

$5,298,011.00

$21,716,278.00

$109,324,846.00

 45

 5

 22

 2,933

 38

 143

 168

 2,512

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Valuation

$17,720,661.00

$59,534,045.00

$11,348,679.00

$179,727,613.00

$54,697,357.00

$9,038,811.00

$4,257,560.00

$23,130,500.00

 109

 37

 21

 2,784

 46

 147

 185

 2,239

Type UnitsUnits Permits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Jan-05

 11  0

Units Units

 31  786

Valuation

$6,512,713.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$695,215.00

$576,738.00

$1,758,880.00

$9,543,546.00

 0

Units UnitsPermits Permits

 11  0

 1  37

 4  0

 0  0

 10  0

 19  20

 20  30

 312  222

 366  309


