CITY OF ONTARIO Building Department Activity Report January 2006

Month of Jan-06					Month of Jan-05			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units
Single Family	1	\$40,320.00	576		37	\$6,512,713.00	110,652	
New Multi-Family	4	\$1,275,818.00	24,358	11	0	\$0.00	0	0
New Commercial	0	\$0.00	0		0	\$0.00	0	
New Industrial	10	\$9,086,938.00	289,254		0	\$0.00	0	
Tenant Improvement	19	\$2,138,776.00	127,983		20	\$695,215.00	49,942	
Alt./Add. Residential	20	\$637,526.00			30	\$576,738.00		
Other	312	\$7,994,889.00			222	\$1,758,880.00		
Totals	366	\$21,174,267.00			309	\$9,543,546.00		
05/06 FY Thru January					04/05 FY Thru January			
Туре	Permits	Valuation		Units	Permits	Valuation		Units
Single Family	45	\$8,594,501.00			109	\$17,720,661.00		
New Multi-Family	5	\$2,244,828.00		31	37	\$59,534,045.00		786
New Commercial	22	\$19,447,856.00			21	\$11,348,679.00		
New Industrial	38	\$41,868,378.00			46	\$54,697,357.00		
Tenant Improvement	143	\$10,154,994.00			147	\$9,038,811.00		
Alt./Add. Residential	168	\$5,298,011.00			185	\$4,257,560.00		
Other	2,512	\$21,716,278.00			2,239	\$23,130,500.00		
Totals	2,933	\$109,324,846.00			2,784	\$179,727,613.00		
		Calendar Year Thru Jan-06			Prior Calendar Year Thru Jan-05			
Туре	Permits	Valuation		Units	Permits	Valuation		Units
Single Family	1	\$40,320.00			37	\$6,512,713.00		
New Multi-Family	4	\$1,275,818.00		11	0	\$0.00		0
New Commercial	0	\$0.00			0	\$0.00		
New Industrial	10	\$9,086,938.00			0	\$0.00		
Tenant Improvement	19	\$2,138,776.00			20	\$695,215.00		
Alt./Add. Residential	20	\$637,526.00			30	\$576,738.00		
Other	312	\$7,994,889.00			222	\$1,758,880.00		
Totals	366	\$21,174,267.00			309	\$9,543,546.00		